Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Barnes - (475394) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.01
28.14
29.56
31.20
31.53
32.00
32.19
34.85
36.10
36.74
37.42
38.03
38.10
38.34
40.38
43.62
45.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.14
28.01
29.56
32.00
32.19

31.53
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

468
461
398
338
328
313
308
243
218
207
196
187
186
182
156
123
112

WA Pts

461
468
398
313
308
328

Round

Round
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Date

25/10/15
22/11/15
25/09/15
19/10/13
07/02/14
23/01/15
08/03/14
16/11/12
09/03/13
19/05/12
10/02/13
12/11/10
10/04/11
10/03/12
05/03/11
22/05/10
03/07/10

Date

22/11/15
25/10/15
25/09/15
23/01/15
08/03/14
07/02/14

Meet

Manchester International Meet 2015

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015
Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Level 3 Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials
Hampshire County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea SC Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser
Portsmouth Northsea Championships

Swim Bournemouth Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Windsor Open Meet

Hampshire Development

Meet

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Manchester International Meet 2015

Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015
Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials
Hampshire County Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet

Venue

Manchester
Surrey
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Southampton
Maidenhead
Horsham
Portsmouth
Littledown
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Maidenhead

Waterlooville

Venue

Surrey
Manchester
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Waterlooville

Portsmouth
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Club Swam Under

Portsmouth N
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Portsmouth N
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Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
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Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N

Level

Level

2
4
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31.20 338 F 19/10/13 Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Level 3 Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3
36.10 218 09/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Portsmouth N 2
37.42 196 F 10/02/13 Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser Horsham Portsmouth N 2
34.85 243 F 16/11/12 Portsmouth Northsea SC Club Championships Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4
36.74 207 H 19/05/12  Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Portsmouth N 3
38.34 182 10/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Portsmouth N 2
38.10 186 10/04/11 Swim Bournemouth Open Meet Littledown Portsmouth N 2
40.38 156 05/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Portsmouth N 2
38.03 187 12/11/10 Portsmouth Northsea Championships Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4
45.09 112 03/07/10 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3
43.62 123 H 22/05/10  Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead Portsmouth N 3
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